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*Kelly Dutra, Chair
Director, WCCCA

Phone: (503) 629-0111
Fax:
Email: kdutra@wccca.com
Term Expiration date: 6/30/17 (1)

Sherry Bensema
OFCA EMS Section

Phone:
Fax:
Email: lyonsambulance@gmail.com
Term Expiration Date: 10/23/18 (2)

Gary Bettencourt
Oregon State Sheriff’s Association

Phone: (541) 384-2851
Fax: (541) 626-3731
Email: sheriff@co.gilliam.or.us
Term Expiration Date: 7/23/18 (2)

Sharyl Dresser
Association of Public Safety
Communications Officials

Phone: (503) 690-4911 x216
Fax: (503) 531-0186
Email: sdresser@wccca.com
Term Expiration Date: 5/1/18 (2)

Justin Hardwick
Emergency Medical Services and
Trauma Systems

Phone: (971) 673-0532
Fax: (971) 673-0555
Email: Justin.Hardwick@state.or.us
Term Expiration Date: 7/23/17 (2)

Lindy Labunski
Line-Level Communicator

Phone:  (503) 434-6500
Fax:  (503)-472-5314
Email: lindy.labunski@ci.mcminnville.or.us
Term Expiration Date:  10/27/18 (1)

George Long
Willamette Valley Communications Center

Phone: (503) 763-1400
Fax: (503) 585-8914
Email: glong@cityofsalem.net
Term Expiration Date: 7/23/17 (1)

Mike Moran
Oregon Association of Chiefs of Police

Phone: (541)-261-9488
Fax:
Email: mickerz@hotmail.com
Term Expiration Date: 10/23/18 (2)

Candace Pozdolski
Line-Level Telecommunicator

Phone: (503) 325-4411
Fax: (503) 325-4897
Email: cpozdolski@astoria.or.us
Term Expiration Date: 1/23/19 (1)
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Bob Rector
Oregon State Police

Phone: (503) 378-8754
Fax:
Email: Bob.rector@state.or.us
Term Expiration Date: 1/22/19 (2)

Randy Wood
Oregon Fire Chiefs Association

Phone: (541) 688-3697
Email: chief@santacarafire.net
Term Expiration Date: 4/25/17 (1)


